
                                     Corrigendum-I 

                                                                                                  

Ref: CORP/MKTG/IRLTE/PRG/2024/09      Date: 28/06/2024 

 

Sub: Notice Inviting EOI for Empanelment of System Integrator(s) for participating in the RFP 

for Provision of LTE (Long Term Evolution) based MTRC over New Delhi-Howrah route 

(including Kanpur-Lucknow section) of Indian Railways 

 

EOI Ref: CORP/MKTG/IRLTE/PRG/2024/09 Date: 20/06/2024 

 

Sl 

No 

 

 

Present Clause 

 

      Revised Clause 

1 Due Date for EOI Submission:  

Date: 03-07-2024 4.00 PM 

Due Date for EOI Submission:  

Date: 24-07-2024 4.00 PM 

2 Due Date of Bid Opening:  

Date: 03-07-2024 4.30 PM 

Due Date of Bid Opening:  

Date: 24-07-2024 4.30 PM 

3 

 

Additional clause Category C In case Category C is being proposed for 

execution through a subcontractor, the 

subcontractor should have undertaken at 

least one work of a similar nature with a 

contract value exceeding Rs. 58.30 Cr 

and received payments in respect thereof 

for an amount equal to at least 80% 

(eighty per cent) of such contract. 

Similar Works includes having 

experience of Railway Sector works. 

Railway sector would deem to include 

Railways, Metro Rail, LRT, MRT, 

Suburban Transit, High Speed Railway, 

Regional Rapid Transport Systems and 

Telecom sector. 

 

Other terms & conditions are remaining same as per EOI including corrigendum.  

AGM- CM,  

Corporate Marketing,  

Corporate Office, ITI Limited,  

Dooravaninagar, Bengaluru– 560016 

email: bindums_crp@itiltd.co.in, vrsakum_crp@itiltd.co.in 

Mob: 8078535507  / 9535325537  

Web: www.itiltd.in 

http://www.itiltd.in/

		2024-06-28T16:35:37+0530




